
2012 Big E Milk Quality & Products CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Hunter Botkin Virginia 281

2 Kerri Houser Virginia 274

3 Martino Connecticut 265

4 Megan Williams Connecticut 265

5 Callista Miller Pennsylvania 260

6 Dillan Westcom Vermont 257

7 Katie Bergeman Pennsylvania 249

8 Sarah Bookman Ohio 247

9 Dylan Mullins Ohio 247

10 Katie Beekman Pennsylvania 244

11 Samantha Blick Connecticut 235

12 Brady Rogers New York 235

13 Nicole Lynch Pennsylvania 226

14 Alondra Gonzalez Virginia 213

15 Steven Anhold Virginia 213

16 Mckenzie Stimmell Ohio 212

17 Cheyenne Hennessey New York 211

18 Chloe Krebs Ohio 209

19 Maxwell Lindquist New York 202

20 Natalie Savoy Connecticut 192

21 Cody Bombardier Vermont 179

22 John Tiffany Vermont 178

23 Nat Tompkins New York 169

24 Tayler Callan Vermont 163

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Mlk Fla Sc Mlk Fla Sc Fat Cont CMT Ch ID Pro Sol Ex Prod Ex Mkt Tm Prob Score

1 Pennsylvania 23 1002

Callista Miller 55 6 6 54 9 60 34 36 260

Katie Bergeman 52 2 15 48 6 60 42 24 249

Katie Beekman 55 2 15 46 12 40 38 36 244

Nicole Lynch 55 2 9 50 6 40 32 32 226

2 Virginia 20 1001

Hunter Botkin 55 2 9 50 15 80 40 30 281

Kerri Houser 55 10 9 52 6 60 42 40 274

Alondra Gonzalez 50 0 12 50 15 20 40 26 213

Steven Anhold 55 8 9 50 15 20 30 26 213

3 Connecticut 20 977

 Martino 55 4 3 50 15 80 34 24 265

Megan Williams 47 2 9 54 9 80 34 30 265

Samantha Blick 42 4 6 48 15 60 30 30 235

Natalie Savoy 55 8 9 54 12 0 32 22 192

4 Ohio 25 940

Sarah Bookman 13 8 3 48 15 80 40 40 247

Dylan Mullins 55 2 9 56 15 40 34 36 247

Mckenzie Stimmell 36 8 15 58 15 20 32 28 212

Chloe Krebs 55 2 3 46 9 40 28 26 209



5 New York 20 837

Brady Rogers 55 0 6 42 0 80 20 32 235

Cheyenne Hennessey 55 6 9 34 3 60 24 20 211

Maxwell Lindquist 55 0 3 48 12 40 20 24 202

Nat Tompkins 27 0 15 40 3 40 22 22 169

6 Vermont 15 792

Dillan Westcom 55 4 15 60 9 60 32 22 257

Cody Bombardier 55 2 15 50 3 20 22 12 179

John Tiffany 55 4 3 54 6 0 24 32 178

Tayler Callan 55 2 6 52 6 0 28 14 163


